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E VERY MOMENT MATTERS! 









 

TEAM POINT CERTIFICATE WINNERS 14th June 2024 

BRONZE CERTIFICATE – 50 TEAM POINTS 

Year 4: Lincoln and Annabelle 

SILVER CERTIFICATE – 100 TEAM POINTS 

Year 5: Isla 

GOLD CERTIFICATE – 150 TEAM POINTS 

Year 1: Jovie 

Year 2: Bella and Allana 

Year 4: Jude, Eleni and Fleur 

Year 5: Will 

MEDAL – 200 TEAM POINTS 

Year 1: Jessica and Sam 

Year 2: Luca and Leo 

Year 4: Aaradhya, Ted, Agnes, Aubrey, Caspar and Felix 

Year 5: James, Lily and Archie 

BADGE – 250 TEAM POINTS 

Year 1: Isla 

Year 3: Daniel and Olivia 

HEADTEACHER’S CERTIFICATE AWARD – 300 TEAM POINTS 

Year 3: Maddox 



 

 

 

 

 

WB 17th June: Yr6 camp at Porthpean 

Thursday, 20th June: Moving up transition morning for EYFS to Yr5 classes for September 

19th June, 26th June, 3rd July 2pm to 2.45pm: Learning Together sessions 

Saturday, 22nd June: PERRANFEST on the Village Playing Field 

WB 24th June: Yr6 Bake-Off heats 

Wednesday, 26th June: Workshop for all recorder players at Truro School  

Monday, 1st July to Wednesday 3rd July: Yr5 Camp at CampKernow 

Thursday, 4th July: Yr4 Surf and Sleep 

**Monday, 8th July: Yr3 Seal Sanctuary Trip 

**Tuesday, 9th July: Yr1 and Yr2 trip to RNLI Station in Falmouth 

Wednesday, 10th July: FOPS AGM Meeting at School 7pm 

Thursday, 11th July: Yr6 Bake-Off Final 

Tuesday, 16th July: Yr6 Production Matinee performance 

Tuesday, 16th July: Yr6 Production Evening performance 

**Wednesday, 17th July: Puffins trip to Maritime Museum on the train 

**Wednesday, 17th July: Yr2 onsite Camping Day (weather permitting) 

Thursday, 18th July: Sports Day 

Monday, 22nd July: Back up Sports Day 

Tuesday, 23rd July: Yr6 leavers assembly 9.15am to 11am and last day of term 

Wednesday, 24th July: INSET day—School Closed 

Thursday, 25th July to Monday, 2nd September: SUMMER BREAK 

Tuesday, 3rd September: INSET—School Closed  

Wednesday, 4th September: INSET—School Closed 

Thursday, 5th September: First Day of School for All Pupils.  

Please note that there will be further dates added as the year progresses. If any dates need changing due to unforeseen 

circumstances, then we will give you as much notice as possible. We will keep you informed of any changes and addi-

tions on our weekly newsletter and via dojo.  

** PLEASE NOTE ADDITIONAL DATES ADDED 





 

 

 

 

 

 

We greatly value your support as parents and we are always 

keen to work closely with our Perran-ar-Worthal families to 

provide the best possible education for your children.  

Our annual parent survey provides you with the opportunity to 

give us the feedback that can highlight what is going well and 

where we could improve going forward. We are also happy to 

consider any new ideas or suggestions.  

Please click on the link below which will take you to an online 

electronic survey. The survey will close on Friday, 5th July.     

We thank you in advance for your support. 

https://forms.gle/GF4Hx4ohkcaEqUeS9 




